Halbmarathon Minchen 2014

5km - FunRun - 27.04.2014

545

oimesssy

me.de

518
517
519
520

522
523
528
529
530
531
532
534
501
502
503
505
511
513
514
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
547
548
549
550
551
553
554
555

Jacqueline Doddy
Sophia Charalambakis
Stefanie Dressel
Marina Duarte

Jo Anne Dunn

Uta Eilzer

Bahar Esin

Mira Giesler
Christine Gschrey
Margaux Guiche
Simone Hafenmayer
Constanza Hagn
Emma Jane Hannah
Beatriz Acero
Setare Ahmadi-Rad
Hanna Ambros
Jacqueline Bajorat
Eva Bittermann
Monica Bonaspetti
Angelika Briet
Sabine Hartl
Melanie Hasenbein
Vanessa Heiland
Jacqueline Hitzler
Katrin Huber
Magdalena Jawad-Fleischer
Monika Jordan
Friederike Kaiser
Simone Kauf

Katrin Ketterer
Anita Kreminski
Anja Kus

Amanda Lempriere
Marian Loffler
Elisabeth Lotter
Tiborszky Maja
Katja Meisel

Katharina Menig

© 2025 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH

Der Weg zum Gliicklichsein

Get fit - Start Social

Der Weg zum Gliicklichsein

NiDa

1965
1982
1988
1970
1979
1957
1981
1977
1981
1987
1965
1974
1983
1988
1989
1980

1984
1984
1965
1986
1975
1986
1988
1988
1990
1981
1969
1985
1964
1963
1986

1983
1988
1979
1982

1982

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ g £ £ £ g g g £ £ g g £ g2 £ g g5 g g £ g g 8 g g g 2 8

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

Seite 1/3



Halbmarathon Miunchen 2014
5km - FunRun - 27.04.2014 e

- zeitrmesssY® rme
SCIS-

556 Marina Minich 1991 w 00:00:00
557 Erika Moser Der Weg zum Gliicklichsein 1968 w 00:00:00
560 Tamira Prossel 2003 w 00:00:00
561 Sabrina Rauch 1988 w 00:00:00
562 Tatjana Reinholz 1972 w 00:00:00
563 Heike Sauerbrey 1989 w 00:00:00
564 Nina Scheib 1986 w 00:00:00
565 Larissa Scheuerer 1987 w 00:00:00
568 Jianxiu Schnell 1970 w 00:00:00
569 Sabrina Schury 1980 w 00:00:00
570 Susi Schiissler 1963 w 00:00:00
571 Annalena Sick TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 1988 w 00:00:00
572 Sigrid Singer 1960 w 00:00:00
573 Jelena Stosic Polajnar Medpace 1982 w 00:00:00
574 Ricarda Stiibner 1976 w 00:00:00
576 Monika Toews 1980 w 00:00:00
577 ester torres campo 1987 w 00:00:00
578 Pia Triebel 1966 w 00:00:00
580 Kathleen Tschugg 1994 w 00:00:00
581 Franziska Valkovic 1985 w 00:00:00
582 Ines Vogler 1984 w 00:00:00
584 Anke Volimecke 1966 w 00:00:00
586 Daniela Vorleuter 1988 w 00:00:00
587 Bianca Wackersreuther 1980 w 00:00:00
591 Alexandra Wiechert 1974 w 00:00:00
592 Silke Wilke 1975 w 00:00:00
594 Ting Zeng Paulaner Running Crew w 00:00:00
595 Verena Zimmerhack! 1995 w 00:00:00
596 Regina Sprandel 1985 w 00:00:00
597 Andrea Gerk BR 1984 w 00:00:00
598 Marie Degenhard BR 1998 w 00:00:00
599 Sarah Domandl Escada 1987 w 00:00:00
601 Sabine Weilinger 1980 w 00:00:00
603 Zoe Lass 2002 w 00:00:00
604 Juliane Steuzel Get fit - Start Social 1989 w 00:00:00
608 Sandra Thalmayr 1990 w 00:00:00
609 Kaete Greve 1937 w 00:00:00
611 Christiane Bachmann 1967 w 00:00:00

© 2025 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH Seite 2/3



Halbmarathon Minchen 2014

5km - FunRun - 27.04.2014

545

_zelmes ssystert

de

516
524
525
526
527
533
504
506
507
508
509
510
512
545
546
552
558
559
566
567
575
579
583
585
588
589
590
593
600
602
605
606
607
610
612
613

Kai Burghard
11 Burghard
Cumhur Esin
Martin Fischer

Christian Friedinger

Mikel Lucas Garcia de Albéniz

Jirgen Hankofer

Wilf Arnold

James Baxter

Judith Behrens
Dietmar Beyer
Tobias Knérich
Moritz Sorg

Torsten Blaschke
Gabor Kiss

Eckard Kopatzki

Jan Macke

Florian Muhlbauer
Francois Noel

Max Schmidt

Peter Dorsch

Jochen Temsch

Tim Triebel

Peter Vogler
Luca-Moritz Vollmecke
Daniele Walter

Edgar Walter
Manfred Walter
Benedikt Zachari
Peter Wackersreuther
Dirk Louw

Johannes Seidenspinner
Lukas Baumler
Gunnar Kniipffer
Bijan Ray

Marcin Kacprowicz

Angel Casanova

© 2025 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH

DFC Hochries

Die Runnerakis

Beyer
Beyer
EY RUNNING TEAM

SG Poing

LC Gazelle 03

isarstones

1966

1978
1977
1988
1983
1959

1985

1999
1999
1971
1979
1960
1979
1985
1981
1968
1967
1971
2001
1981
2001
1967
2004
1963
2001
1980
1964
1981
2003
1966
1939
1986
1986

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ 2 g £ £ 222 KT KT £ g2 KTE£TLT KT 2T g2 22 2 0L

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

Seite 3/3



