

Halbmarathon München 2014

5km - FunRun - 27.04.2014



Platz	PlatzAK	StartNr	Name	Team / Verein / Firma	Nat.	JG	AK	Zeit
		518	Jacqueline Doddy			1965	W	00:00:00
		517	Sophia Charalambakis			1982	W	00:00:00
		519	Stefanie Dressel			1988	W	00:00:00
		520	Marina Duarte			1970	W	00:00:00
		521	Jo Anne Dunn			1979	W	00:00:00
		522	Uta Eilzer	Der Weg zum Glückhsein		1957	W	00:00:00
		523	Bahar Esin			1981	W	00:00:00
		528	Mira Giesler			1977	W	00:00:00
		529	Christine Gschrey	Get fit - Start Social		1981	W	00:00:00
		530	Margaux Guiche			1987	W	00:00:00
		531	Simone Hafenmayer	Der Weg zum Glückhsein		1965	W	00:00:00
		532	Constanza Hagn			1974	W	00:00:00
		534	Emma Jane Hannah			1983	W	00:00:00
		501	Beatriz Acero			1988	W	00:00:00
		502	Setare Ahmadi-Rad			1989	W	00:00:00
		503	Hanna Ambros			1980	W	00:00:00
		505	Jacqueline Bajorat				W	00:00:00
		511	Eva Bittermann			1984	W	00:00:00
		513	Monica Bonaspetti			1984	W	00:00:00
		514	Angelika Briet			1965	W	00:00:00
		535	Sabine Hartl			1986	W	00:00:00
		536	Melanie Hasenbein	NIDa		1975	W	00:00:00
		537	Vanessa Heiland			1986	W	00:00:00
		538	Jacqueline Hitzler			1988	W	00:00:00
		539	Katrin Huber			1988	W	00:00:00
		540	Magdalena Jawad-Fleischer			1990	W	00:00:00
		541	Monika Jordan			1981	W	00:00:00
		542	Friederike Kaiser			1969	W	00:00:00
		543	Simone Kauf			1985	W	00:00:00
		544	Katrin Ketterer			1964	W	00:00:00
		547	Anita Kreminski			1963	W	00:00:00
		548	Anja Kus			1986	W	00:00:00
		549	Amanda Lempriere				W	00:00:00
		550	Marian Löffler			1983	W	00:00:00
		551	Elisabeth Lotter			1988	W	00:00:00
		553	Tiborszky Maja			1979	W	00:00:00
		554	Katja Meisel			1982	W	00:00:00
		555	Katharina Menig			1982	W	00:00:00

Halbmarathon München 2014

5km - FunRun - 27.04.2014



Platz	PlatzAK	StartNr	Name	Team / Verein / Firma	Nat.	JG	AK	Zeit
		556	Marina Minich			1991	W	00:00:00
		557	Erika Moser	Der Weg zum Glücklichein		1968	W	00:00:00
		560	Tamira Prössel			2003	W	00:00:00
		561	Sabrina Rauch			1988	W	00:00:00
		562	Tatjana Reinholz			1972	W	00:00:00
		563	Heike Sauerbrey			1989	W	00:00:00
		564	Nina Scheib			1986	W	00:00:00
		565	Larissa Scheuerer			1987	W	00:00:00
		568	Jianxiu Schnell			1970	W	00:00:00
		569	Sabrina Schury			1980	W	00:00:00
		570	Susi Schüssler			1963	W	00:00:00
		571	Annalena Sick	TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld		1988	W	00:00:00
		572	Sigrid Singer			1960	W	00:00:00
		573	Jelena Stosic Polajnar	Medpace		1982	W	00:00:00
		574	Ricarda Stübner			1976	W	00:00:00
		576	Monika Toews			1980	W	00:00:00
		577	ester torres campo			1987	W	00:00:00
		578	Pia Triebel			1966	W	00:00:00
		580	Kathleen Tschugg			1994	W	00:00:00
		581	Franziska Valkovic			1985	W	00:00:00
		582	Ines Vogler			1984	W	00:00:00
		584	Anke Völlmecke			1966	W	00:00:00
		586	Daniela Vorleuter			1988	W	00:00:00
		587	Bianca Wackersreuther			1980	W	00:00:00
		591	Alexandra Wiechert			1974	W	00:00:00
		592	Silke Wilke			1975	W	00:00:00
		594	Ting Zeng	Paulaner Running Crew			W	00:00:00
		595	Verena Zimmerhackl			1995	W	00:00:00
		596	Regina Sprandel			1985	W	00:00:00
		597	Andrea Gerk	BR		1984	W	00:00:00
		598	Marie Degenhard	BR		1998	W	00:00:00
		599	Sarah Domandl	Escada		1987	W	00:00:00
		601	Sabine Weilinger			1980	W	00:00:00
		603	Zoe Lass			2002	W	00:00:00
		604	Juliane Steuzel	Get fit - Start Social		1989	W	00:00:00
		608	Sandra Thalmayr			1990	W	00:00:00
		609	Kaete Greve			1937	W	00:00:00
		611	Christiane Bächmann			1967	W	00:00:00

Halbmarathon München 2014

5km - FunRun - 27.04.2014



Platz	PlatzAK	StartNr	Name	Team / Verein / Firma	Nat.	JG	AK	Zeit
		515	Kai Burghard	DFC Hochries		1966	M	00:00:00
		516	Il Burghard				M	00:00:00
		524	Cumhur Esin				M	00:00:00
		525	Martin Fischer			1978	M	00:00:00
		526	Christian Friedinger			1977	M	00:00:00
		527	Mikel Lucas Garcia de Albéniz	Die Runnerakis		1988	M	00:00:00
		533	Jürgen Hankofer			1983	M	00:00:00
		504	Wliff Arnold			1959	M	00:00:00
		506	James Baxter			1985	M	00:00:00
		507	Judith Behrens				M	00:00:00
		508	Dietmar Beyer				M	00:00:00
		509	Tobias Knörich	Beyer		1999	M	00:00:00
		510	Moritz Sorg	Beyer		1999	M	00:00:00
		512	Torsten Blaschke	EY RUNNING TEAM		1971	M	00:00:00
		545	Gabor Kiss			1979	M	00:00:00
		546	Eckard Kopatzki	SG Poing		1960	M	00:00:00
		552	Jan Macke	LC Gazelle 03		1979	M	00:00:00
		558	Florian Mühlbauer			1985	M	00:00:00
		559	Francois Noel			1981	M	00:00:00
		566	Max Schmidt			1968	M	00:00:00
		567	Peter Dorsch	isarstones		1967	M	00:00:00
		575	Jochen Temsch			1971	M	00:00:00
		579	Tim Triebel			2001	M	00:00:00
		583	Peter Vogler			1981	M	00:00:00
		585	Luca-Moritz Völlmecke			2001	M	00:00:00
		588	Daniele Walter			1967	M	00:00:00
		589	Edgar Walter			2004	M	00:00:00
		590	Manfred Walter			1963	M	00:00:00
		593	Benedikt Zachari			2001	M	00:00:00
		600	Peter Wackersreuther			1980	M	00:00:00
		602	Dirk Louw			1964	M	00:00:00
		605	Johannes Seidenspinner			1981	M	00:00:00
		606	Lukas Bäumlner			2003	M	00:00:00
		607	Gunnar Knüpfner			1966	M	00:00:00
		610	Bijan Ray			1939	M	00:00:00
		612	Marcin Kacprowicz			1986	M	00:00:00
		613	Angel Casanova			1986	M	00:00:00